
TX Municipal Police Officers

Company First Last Score

Steve Horton 98
Grand Prairie Police Association Alex Chasteen 95
Grand Prairie Police Association Cole Dombrouski 95
Singles #1 Wesley Hensley 93
Grand Prairie Police Association Trent Allen 92
Converse Team Max Korczynski 90

Mike Sarosdy 90
Boerne PD Cheyenne Weber 90
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Justin Sowell 89
Grand Prairie Police Association Clay Salas 88
WilcoK9 Charles Duval 88
Spirits of Texas Ryan Cockrell 87
Tyler Owen Cimber Mabe 86
WilcoK9 Mark Bell 86
Boerne PD Greg Irvin 84
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Mark Ramsower 82
Singles #1 Erik Steven Morgan 81
Converse Team Orlando Pacheco 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Garrison Hays 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Matthew Lemon 80
Unspecified Comp Team A. Lew Boucher 80
Spirits of Texas Daniel Virdell 80
WilcoK9 Jeremy Stewart 79
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Josh Cox 78
Boerne PD Stephen Moring 77
Tyler Owen Bryan Mabe 76
TMPA Team Clint McNear 76
Unspecified Comp Team A. Erik Sanchez 75
Dallas Police Association Cameron Tovar 75
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Colton Hays 74
Spirits of Texas Colby Roberts 74
Unspecified Comp Team A. Greg 73
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Carson Keller 73



TX Municipal Police Officers

Singles #1 Jon Allers 73
TMPA Team Brock McNear 72
TMPA Team Jerry Johnson 72
Dallas Police Association Joe Tovar 72
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Ben Yosko 72
Spirits of Texas Jacob Trevino 72
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Jared Alton 71
Boerne PD Nick McWright 70
Dallas Police Association Rusty May 70
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Travis Williamson 69
WilcoK9 Hootie Trant 69
TMPA Team Caleb Tippit 65
Unspecified Comp Team A. Tommy Landis 65
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Chris Wood 65
Converse Team Nathan Perritano 63
Tyler Owen Donna Gann 58
Singles #1 Joe Murray 54
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Bobby McClinton 53
Converse Team Gil Martinez 48
Tyler Owen Mary Brannan 45
Dallas Police Association Gunner May 39



TX Municipal Police Officers
Company First Last Score

Grand Prairie Police Association Alex Chasteen 95
Grand Prairie Police Association Trent Allen 92
Grand Prairie Police Association Clay Salas 88
Grand Prairie Police Association Cole Dombrouski 95

370
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Garrison Hays 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Colton Hays 74
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Matthew Lemon 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Justin Sowell 89

323
WilcoK9 Hootie Trant 69
WilcoK9 Jeremy Stewart 79
WilcoK9 Mark Bell 86
WilcoK9 Charles Duval 88

322
Boerne PD Cheyenne Weber 90
Boerne PD Greg Irvin 84
Boerne PD Stephen Moring 77
Boerne PD Nick McWright 70

321
Spirits of Texas Colby Roberts 74
Spirits of Texas Ryan Cockrell 87
Spirits of Texas Daniel Virdell 80
Spirits of Texas Jacob Trevino 72

313
Singles #1 Joe Murray 54
Singles #1 Jon Allers 73
Singles #1 Erik Steven Morgan 81
Singles #1 Wesley Hensley 93

301
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Unspecified Comp Team A. Greg 73
Unspecified Comp Team A. Lew Boucher 80
Unspecified Comp Team A. Tommy Landis 65
Unspecified Comp Team A. Erik Sanchez 75

293
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Ben Yosko 72
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Mark Ramsower 82
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Carson Keller 73
Matkin Hoover Hot Shots Chris Wood 65

292
TMPA Team Clint McNear 76
TMPA Team Brock McNear 72
TMPA Team Jerry Johnson 72
TMPA Team Caleb Tippit 65

285
Converse Team Gil Martinez 48
Converse Team Max Korczynski 90
Converse Team Orlando Pacheco 80
Converse Team Nathan Perritano 63

281
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Bobby McClinton 53
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Travis Williamson 69
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Jared Alton 71
Bell County Sheriff's Department Foundation Josh Cox 78

271
Tyler Owen Donna Gann 58
Tyler Owen Mary Brannan 45
Tyler Owen Cimber Mabe 86
Tyler Owen Bryan Mabe 76

265
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Dallas Police Association Gunner May 39
Dallas Police Association Rusty May 70
Dallas Police Association Cameron Tovar 75
Dallas Police Association Joe Tovar 72

256
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Company First Last Score Award

Grand Prairie Police Association Alex Chasteen 95
Grand Prairie Police Association Trent Allen 92
Grand Prairie Police Association Clay Salas 88
Grand Prairie Police Association Cole Dombrouski 95

370
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Garrison Hays 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Colton Hays 74
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Matthew Lemon 80
New Braunfels Police Officer's Association Justin Sowell 89

323
WilcoK9 Hootie Trant 69
WilcoK9 Jeremy Stewart 79
WilcoK9 Mark Bell 86
WilcoK9 Charles Duval 88

322
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